



13

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

TEST.CAS. 27/2018 & I.A. 6245/2018

S. SURJIT SINGH SAHANI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Monica Sharma, Advocate.

versus

STATE & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, Advocate with
Mr. Siddharth Agarwal, Advocate for
respondents No.1 and 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

11.01.2019

Petitioner is directed to file his evidence by way of affidavits within a period of two weeks.

List the matter before the Joint Registrar for marking of documents on 19th February, 2019.

MANMOHAN, J

JANUARY 11, 2019

js